STATISTICAL RELEASE

TAX COLLECTIONS

CUMULATIVE SUMMARY

Reporting Period
October 1, 1994 to
December 31, 1994

Date Issued

April 7, 1995

Report Symbol
ATF R A:1 5130-2

ALCOHOL, TOBACCO AND FIREARMS

FIRST QUARTER FISCAL YEAR 1995

(In Thousands of Dollars)

Source of Revenue Rate

EXCISE TAX, TOTAL
ALCOHOL TAX, TOTAL

Distilled Spirits Taxes, Total

Domestic
Imported

$13.50 per pg
$13.50 per pg

Wine Taxes, Total

Various
Various

Domestic
Imported

Beer Taxes, Total

Domestic $18 or $7 per bbl
Imported $18 per bbl
TOBACCO TAX, TOTAL
Domestic Various
Imported Various

FIREARMS AND
AMMUNITION TAX, TOTAL

10% or 11%
of sales price

SPECIAL (OCCUPATIONAL) TAX TOTAL

TOTAL TAX COLLECTIONS

Notes:
Report reflects the most current, accurate data.

All “Imported” figures obtained from U.S. Customs data.

Amount (000’s)

FY 1995
$3,396,942

$1,971,431

$1,024,170

$845,674
$178,495

$180,071

$142,947
$37,124

$767,191

$727,769
$39,422

$1,379,897

$1,370,241
$9,657

$45,614

$5,081

$3,402,023

FY 1994
$3,326,617

$2,019,341

$1,052,368

$864,753
$187,615

$182,928

$145,453
$37,475

$784,045

$741,393
$42,652

$1,260,016

$1,212,567
$47,449

$47,260

$2,812

$3,329,429



